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State Representative
 HOLLY HUGHES
R–91st Representative District

 Office: Room N-1195, Cora B. Anderson House Office Bldg., P.O. Box 30014, Lansing, MI 48909, 
(517) 373-3436, Toll-Free: (877) 633-0331, Fax: (517) 373-9698, 
E-Mail: hollyhughes@house.mi.gov, Website: rephollyhughes.com

 Committees: Health Policy; Local, Intergovernmental, and Regional Affairs; Military and Veteran’s 
Affairs and Homeland Security; Natural Resources, Tourism, and Outdoor Recreation; 
Michigan Capitol Com mittee

 Biography: Republican, of Montague; born December 28, 1957, in Muskegon; husband, Rick; 
daughters, Morgan and Taylor; Lebanon Lutheran Church; bachelor’s degree in busi ness 
admin istration, Michigan State University; small business owner, property manage ment; 
former board member, Montague Area Public Schools; served on boards of Community 
Foun dation for Muskegon County, White Lake Community Fund, Hackley Hospital 
Cornerstone Foundation, Tanglewood Park Project for Senior Citizens, West Shore 
Symphony Orchestra, White Lake Recyclers; mem ber, Muskegon Rotary; serves as 
March of Dimes Lakeshore Honorary Chair; received White Lake Chamber of Com-
merce Athena Award, 1999; received American Hometown Leadership Award from 
the National Association of Townships, 1999; appointed by Governor John Engler 
to MUSTFA board; 12 years, White River Township trustee; elected to the House of 
Representa tives, 2010; Assistant Majority Whip. 

OTTAWA
(part)

MUSKEGON
(part)

12031

96

B72

31

B31

46

B31

120

B35

37

B72

Whitehall Dalton

Fruitport Sullivan

Cedar
Creek

Egelston

Ravenna

Moorland

White
River

Montague

Blue Lake Holton

Casnovia

Chester

MONTAGUE

WHITEHALL

ROOSEVELT
PARK

NORTON
SHORES

LAKEWOOD
CLUB

FRUITPORT

RAVENNA

CASNOVIA
(PART)

na
ig

h
M

i c
ek

La


